
Hallenspielplan  Neue Turnhalle des TV Rehau  ( 95111-1 )
Jahnstr. 7
95111   Rehau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

10:00

BL

BOL

SG Rehau / Coburg II

SG Rehau / Coburg

SG Rehau / Coburg III

1. BC Bayreuth

8:0

2:6

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

SG Rehau / Coburg III

SG Rehau / Coburg II

1. BC Bayreuth II

TS Kronach

1. BC Bayreuth II

TS Kronach

SG Rehau / Coburg II

SG Rehau / Coburg III

6:2

1:7

7:1

6:2

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

SG Rehau / Coburg

1. BC Bayreuth

SG Rödental

BC Staffelstein

BC Staffelstein

SG Rödental

SG Rehau / Coburg

1. BC Bayreuth

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


